December 31, 2025, and 120 hours a week from January 1, 2026 to June 30, 2026. Hours shall include 
Rangers, Public Officers and Maintenance staff. Hours shall include approximately 70 hours of ranger 
time per week. 

3.That the contract amount for services for the term shall not exceed $592,800 (five hundred   ninety-two 
thousand eight hundred dollars) in accordance with the attached budget (Exhibit A). 

4. This AGREEMENT amends #4 of the thirty second (34th) amendment in italics, bold and 
strikethrough as follows: Invoices submitted will be in a format that meets known requirements of the